compensation amount under this Agreement shall not exceed Ten Million and 

No/100 Dollars ($10,000,000.00) for all Providers combined.  

For the entire term of this Agreement, the total maximum compensation amount 

under this Agreement shall not exceed Thirty Million Seven Hundred Thirty-Nine 

Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Eight and No/100 Dollars ($30,739,838.00) for all 

Providers combined.” 

2. When both parties have signed this Amendment No. 6, the Agreement, Amendment No. 

1, Amendment No. 2, Amendment No. 3, Amendment No. 4, Amendment No. 5 and this 

Amendment No. 6 together constitute the Agreement.